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39 records.
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13
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17
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19
20
21
22
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Name

Tim Cochrane
Mick Banfield
Eric Louw
Jarrod Kanizay
Chris Bilby
Tim Kenington
Tony Dineen
John Crameri
Leon Sargeant
Dominic Molluso
Brendan Hill
Deanne Nobbs
Max Carson
Jason Michel
Simon Cheel
David Styles
Brian Gawne

Brian O'Farrell

Brooke van Nooten
Michelle Worthington
Rick Atkins

John Dobson

Cheryl-Joy Humphries

https://ausrunning.net/marathon/shepparton-2006/1

Time

2:48:33
2:50:55
2:51:31
2:57:23
3:03:06
3:07:08
3:07:11
3:10:46
3:13:17
3:14:27
3:14:51
3:16:50
3:23:48
3:25:38
3:31:29
3:40:30
3:40:39
3:42:19

3:42:50
3:42:50
3:43.04
3:50:00
3:52:39

Net Time

Gender Age
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
F1
M12
M13
M14
M15
M16
M17

F2
F3
M18
M19
F4
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https://ausrunning.net/marathon/shepparton-2006
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Tim+Cochrane&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=1410
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Mick+Banfield&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Eric+Louw&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Jarrod+Kanizay&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Chris+Bilby&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Tim+Kenington&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Tony+Dineen&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=John+Crameri&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Leon+Sargeant&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Dominic+Molluso&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Brendan+Hill&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Deanne+Nobbs&sex=F
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Max+Carson&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Jason+Michel&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Simon+Cheel&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=David+Styles&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Brian+Gawne&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Brian+O%27Farrell&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Brooke+van+Nooten&sex=F
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Michelle+Worthington&sex=F
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Rick+Atkins&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=John+Dobson&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Cheryl-Joy+Humphries&sex=F
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N@Q‘E/ICGillivray

Michael Grayling
Charles Harcoan
Chris Linehan
Russell Marshall
Alan Spargo
Kaye Irvin

Dan Collins

Tim O'Connor
Brian Glover
Ching-Te Huang
Elsa Lo

Peter Gray

John Zeleznikow
Olga Lindsay
John Lindsay
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3I5%40
3:58:11
4:00:28
4:02:29
4:04:07
4:10:37
415617
4:31:56
4:58:08
5:.09:58
5:16:00
5:43:15
6:07:57
6:10:48
7:35:52
7:35:52

Net Time

%bder
M21
M22
M23
M24
M25
F5
M26
M27
M28
M29
F6
M30
M31
F/
M32

Age

63
56

47
56

#3893
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https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Cheryl-Joy+Humphries&sex=F
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Alex+McGillivray&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Michael+Grayling&sex=M
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https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Chris+Linehan&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Russell+Marshall&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Alan+Spargo&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Kaye+Irvin&sex=F
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Dan+Collins&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Tim+O%27Connor&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=Brian+Glover&sex=M
https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=3893
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https://ausrunning.net/search/runners.php?runner=John+Lindsay&sex=M

