ausrunning

SEARCH

Shepparton Runners Club Marathon 2006 results

Return to race details

39 records.						1~
Position	Name	Time	Net Time	Gender	Age	ID
1	Tim Cochrane	2:48:33	-;;	M1		#1410
2	Mick Banfield	2:50:55	-::	M2		
3	Eric Louw	2:51:31	-::	M3		
4	Jarrod Kanizay	2:57:23	-::	M4		
5	Chris Bilby	3:03:06	-::	M5		
6	Tim Kenington	3:07:08	-::	M6		
7	Tony Dineen	3:07:11	-::	M7		
8	John Crameri	3:10:46	-::	M8		
9	Leon Sargeant	3:13:17	-::	M9		
10	Dominic Molluso	3:14:21	-::	M10		
11	Brendan Hill	3:14:51	-::	M11		
12	Deanne Nobbs	3:16:50	-::	F1		
13	Max Carson	3:23:48	-::	M12		
14	Jason Michel	3:25:38	-::	M13		
15	Simon Cheel	3:31:29	-::	M14		
16	David Styles	3:40:30	-::	M15		
17	Brian Gawne	3:40:39	-::	M16		
18	Brian O'Farrell	3:42:19	-::	M17		
19	Brooke van Nooten	3:42:50	-::	F2		
20	Michelle Worthington	3:42:50	-::	F3		
21	Rick Atkins	3:43:04	-;;	M18		
22	John Dobson	3:50:00	-;;	M19		
23	Cheryl-Joy Humphries	3:52:39	-;;	F4		

Position	Name Alex McGillivray	Jime 3:53:40	<u>Net</u> Time	Gender	Age	ID
25	Michael Grayling	3:58:11	-::	M21		
26	Charles Harcoan	4:00:28	-::	M22		
27	Chris Linehan	4:02:29	-::	M23		
28	Russell Marshall	4:04:07	-::	M24		
29	Alan Spargo	4:10:37	-::	M25		
30	Kaye Irvin	4:15:17	-::	F5		
31	Dan Collins	4:31:56	-::	M26		
32	Tim O'Connor	4:58:08	-::	M27		
33	Brian Glover	5:09:58	-::	M28	63	#3893
34	Ching-Te Huang	5:16:00	-::	M29	56	
35	Elsa Lo	5:43:15	-::	F6		
36	Peter Gray	6:07:57	-::	M30	41	
37	John Zeleznikow	6:10:48	-::	M31	56	
38	Olga Lindsay	7:35:52	-::	F7		
39	John Lindsay	7:35:52	-::	M32		

